Event #1
Place

Event #2

Event #3

Event #4

Elementary Swim Meet #7
Tuesday, November 7th - 10:30 AM
Jimmy Thompson Pool

Final Results

Boys' 25 Freestyle (Grade 6)

Name

1 Brayden Heaney

2 Alex
3 Logan Benson
4 Nico Duda

5 Qassem Almostafa

6 Abisai Aleman
7 Jayden cho
8 Narendra

Girls' 25 Freestyle (Grade 6)

1 Avery Goll
2 Olivia
3 Carys Johnston
4 Lily Nicol
5 Molly Williams
6 Mya Meiler
7 Adelaide Almas
8 Breelyn
9 Holly Dixon

10 Isabella Fraser

Boys' 25 Freestyle (Grade 5)

1 Luka Pilipovic
2 Carter Kosid
3 Owen Burke
4 Haris Naveed
5 Steven Lin

6 Jude Ryder Costello

7 Miles Weston
8 Vincent Thomas

Girls' 25 Freestyle (Grade 5)

1 Lilia Frieson

2 Brooke Speksnyder

3 Sophia Trulescu
4 Grace Sun
5 Natalie

School

Rousseau

James MacDonald
Mountview
Rousseau
Holbrook
Holbrook
Mountview
James MacDonald

Rousseau

James MacDonald
Rousseau
Mountview
Mountview
Mountview
Holbrook

James MacDonald
Mountview
Mountview

Rousseau
Mountview
Rousseau
Holbrook
Mountview
Mountview
Mountview
Queensdale

Mountview
Rousseau
Holbrook
Mountview
James MacDonald

Time

16.77
20.01
17:31
24.34
24.58
25.39

28.5
33.09

15.42
17.12
17.57
18.02
19.59
Exhibition
23.73
25.44
Exhibition
Exhibition

16.77

18.46

22.54

23.3

25.09
Exhibition
Exhibition

31.23

18.62
19.13

19.5
21.07
22.34



Event #5

Event #6

Event #7

Event #8

6 Luna
7 Lily Fenton
8 MacKenzie Boichuk
9 Adriana Thompson
10 Peyton Chamberlain
11 Brynn Hughes
12 Niole Senior
13 Charlotte Albers
14 Jaclyn Si
15 Mia Ferguson

Boys' 25 Freestyle (Grade 4)
1 Landon Nicol
2 Jack Howie
3 Miles Drezel
4 Atlas Knapman
5 Wiliam
6 Mustafa Ali Dharamcy
7 Liam Bechtel
8 Matteo Bortolusso Bowler
9 Dantes Nates

Girls' 25 Freestyle (Grade 4)
1 Olivia Mawdsley
2 Devon Goll
3 Jolin Lin
4 Lakelyn Gent
5 Nixen Morton
6 Leah Klein
7 Evelyn
8 Mina MclLeod
9 Ellie Ferguson

Boys' 25 Freestyle (Grade 3)
1 Ben Wilkieson
2 Daniel Sun
3 Easton Dimauro
4 Tommy Langtree
5 James Barlow
6 Kayden
7 Henry Hughes
8 Jack Shephard Harvety
9 Jayce

Girls' 25 Freestyle (Grade 3)
1 Isla Pilipovic

James MacDonald
Queensdale
Queensdale
Rousseau
Holbrook
Queensdale
Mountview
Mountview
Mountview
Mountview

Mountview
Rousseau
Mountview
Queensdale
James MacDonald
Holbrook
Queensdale
Rousseau
Holbrook

Rousseau
Rousseau
Mountview
Mountview
Queensdale
Holbrook

James MacDonald
Holbrook
Queensdale

Rousseau
Mountview
Mountview
Rousseau
Queensdale
James MacDonald
Queensdale
Holbroo

James MacDonald

Rousseau

22.34
24.52
25.65
25.77
27.51
Exhibition
Exhibition
Exhibition
Exhibition
Exhibition

15.28
16.21
24.88
26.34
29.21
31.11

32.3
34.78
38.31

16
17.86
215
21.85
22.63
22.81
25.16
26.02
29.87

22.07
22.99
23.61
25.93
26.5
27.89
30.1
32.25
34.2

17.21



Event #9

Event #10

Event #11

Event #12

2 Lauren Puksa
3 Genevieve Almas
4 Emily

5 Brooklynn Melanson

6 Abigail Murray
7 Faith Worth

Boys' 25 Backstroke (Grade 6)

1 Sebastian

2 Ben Turza

3 Sam Robinson
4 Logan Benson

5 Salim Aba Jmeiy
6 Arthur Dawson
7 Caleb

Girls' 25 Backstroke (Grade 6)

1 Avery Goll

Mya Meiler
Silvaira

Katie Crawford
Adelaide Almas
Isabella Fraser
Shiloh

N o o b WN

Boys' 25 Backstroke (Grade 5)

Carter Kosid
Luka Pilipovic
Owen Burke
Haris Naveed
Dehan Ibrahim

u b WN -

Girls' 25 Backstroke (Grade 5)
Brooke Speksnyder

Emma

Sophia Trulescu
Emma Grady

Alej

Grace Bessey

Isla Fenton
McKenna Campos
Charlotte Albers
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[
= O

Mia Ferguson

Peyton Chamberlain

Rousseau
Holbrook

James MacDonald
Holbrook
Mountview
Queensdale

James MacDonald
Rousseau
Rousseau
Mountview
Holbrook
Holbrook

James MacDonald

Rousseau
Mountview
James MacDonald
Rousseau
Holbrook
Mountview
James MacDonald

Mountview
Rousseau
Rousseau
Holbrook
Queensdale

Rousseau

James MacDonald
Holbrook
Rousseau

James MacDonald
Queensdale
Queensdale
Queensdale
Mountview
Holbrook
Mountview

24.48
26.85
27.27
28.25
31.13
32.19

2291
23.22
24.83
28.38
31.03
33.83
37.32

20.32
22.07
24.04
25.49
28.32
28.71
29.65

21.17
22.71

26.3
27.98
29.78

20.09
24.04
24.68
25.05
25.37
27.31
30.13
30.18
31.06
35.01
35.78



Event #13 Boys' 25 Backstroke (Grade 4)

1 Landon Nicol Mountview 18.15
2 Jack Howie Rousseau 20.3
3 Kede Coyler Mountview 26.9
4 Atlas Knapman Queensdale 27.06
5 William James MacDonald 30.61
6 Thorin McLean Mountview 32.56
7 Mustafa Ali Dharamcy Holbrook 38.2
8 Liam Bechtel Queensdale 41.54
9 Matteo Bortolusso Bowler Rousseau 44.27
10 Dantes Nates Holbrook 45.9
Event #14 Girls' 25 Backstroke (Grade 4)
1 Olivia Mawdsley Rousseau 19.41
2 Lennon Sayer Rousseau 25
3 Evelyn Triggs Mountview 26.39
4 Leah Klein Holbrook 26.9
5 Kali Kelly Queensdale 30.04
6 Arhana Basnet Mountview 31.22
7 Evelyn James MacDonald 34.06
8 Lukaya Bobiak Queensdale 36.23
9 Mina McLeod Holbrook 37.88
Event #15 Boys' 25 Backstroke (Grade 3)
1 Ben Wilkieson Rousseau 25.79
2 Weston Heaney Rousseau 27.84
3 Kayden James MacDonald 29.51
4 Henny Hughes Queensdale 31.9
5 James Barlow Queensdale 32.34
6 Wyatt Rideout Mountview 32.47
7 Jayce James MacDonald 34.09
8 Jack Shepherd Harvey Holbrook 38.14
Event #16 Girls' 25 Backstroke (Grade 3)
1 Isla Pilipovic Rousseau 21.32
2 Opal Connelly Rousseau 31.78
3 Abibail Murray Mountview 35.38
4 Brooklynn Melanson Holbrook 37.46
5 Genevieve Almas Holbrook 39.14
6 Faith Worth Queensale 40
7 lIsla James MacDonald 41.64
Event #17 Boys' Relay (Grade 6)
1 Rousseau 1.25.36
2 Mountview 1.44.02

3 James MacDonald 1.46.45



Event #18

Event #19

Event #20

Event #21

Event #22

Event #23

Event #24

Event #25

Girls' Medley Relay (Grade 6)

u b WN -

Boys' 100 Relay (Grade 5)
1
2
3

Girls' 100 Relay (Grade 5)

A s, WN -

Boys' 100 Relay (Grade 4)

H WO -

Girls' 100 Relay (Grade 4)
1
2
3

Boys' 100 Relay (Grade 3)
1

Girls' 100 Relay (Grade 3)
1

Boys' 100 Relay (Grade 6)
1
2
3

Mountview
Holbrook

Rousseau
Mountview
Rousseau
Holbrook

James MacDonald

Rousseau
Holbrook

James MacDonald
Mountview
Rousseau
Queensdale
Rousseau
Mountview

Rousseau
Mountview

Rousseau
Mountview
Queensdale

Rousseau
Mountview
James MacDonald

Ruosseau

Rousseau A
Rousseau B
Mountview
James MacDonald

1.48.65
1.50.40

1.24.48
1.30.10
1.31.67
1.39.38
1.50.84

1.38.28
1.45.25

1.34.41
1.42.65
1.45.41
1.52.29
1.52.48
2.06.68

1.33.92
1.58.97

1.25.53
1.34.56
2.09.18

1.50.21
1.57.47
2.27.96

2.15.11

1.28.10
1.36.33
1.40.35
1.46.76



Event #26

u b WN -

Girls' 100 Relay (Grade 6)

Holbrook

Rousseau A
Mountview
Rousseau B
James Marshall

2.08.37

1.21.68
1.33.77
1.36.02
1.46.78



